
ASHAM Charity Fall Horse Show
MSU Pavilion, East Lansing, MI

October 6 - 8, 2016

A S H A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2016 Oct 06 09:46 PM

Judge: A.J. Bruwer

Class:  1 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 322 Ben-A-Commotion Greta Keranen Greta Keranen 0.00
2nd 250 Dreamaker Prince Charming Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen 0.00
3rd 251 Broadway Brass Chimes Donna Mc Gill Donna Mc Gill 0.00
4th 278 Northline Enterprise Ashley Reeson Ashley Reeson 0.00
5th 323 Lies From Santa Fe Renee Yaroch Renee Yaroch 0.00
6th 236 Briarlane Vantage Emily Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00

472 Ultra's Above The Law* Paddy Bates 97666 Kailyn McGuire 0.00

Class:  2 - Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 260 Heartland Heart of Blue Ellen Schulmeister Ellen Schulmeister 0.00

Class:  3 - ASB Three-Gaited Limit/Jr. Horse Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 299 Cary's Blue Moon MBA 123816S Barb Pionk Cassidy Dolby 107905 0.00

Class:  4 - ASB Country Pleasure Driving Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 268 CH It's Good Karma 110350G Audra Brizgys Audra Brizgys 0.00
2nd 243 Sable Mink 145330 Erin Zissler 136951 Erin Zissler 136951 0.00

Class:  5 - Saddle Type Western Equipment Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 456 Jackson Park 117990 Jennifer Cunningham Jennifer Cunningham 0.00
2nd 455 Mountain Views Buttercup137366M Paddy Bates 97666 Alissa Trinkley 0.00

Class:  6 - Option 1 Three-Gaited Park Ladies Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 285 Callaway's Aperitif 146699M SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Lauren Greenwald 123554 0.00

Class:  6.1 - Western Pleasure AOTS Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 245 Benmasters Wild Knight Elizabeth Fink Elizabeth Fink 0.00
2nd 236 Briarlane Vantage Emily Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00

Class:  7 - COTB ATS English Pleasure Saddleseat Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 292 Royal Crest's Pebble Beach130015 Sharon Warner Chloe Warner 0.00
2nd 244 Politically Correct Taryn Carter Taryn Carter 0.00
3rd 237 Demon Blizzard 120302 Sara Ressler 102781 Kathryn Ressler 0.00

Class:  8 - ASB 3-Gaited English Country Pleasure, Limit Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 331 Tesoro 119205 Bill Edgar Elizabeth Edgar 0.00
2nd 470 Absolutely Darling Danika 150040 Kim Makimaa Lacy Makimaa 0.00
3rd 243 Sable Mink 145330 Erin Zissler 136951 Erin Zissler 136951 0.00

Class:  9 - Morgan Western Pleasure Open Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 322 Ben-A-Commotion Greta Keranen Greta Keranen 0.00
2nd 247 Lookaway Empyreal Light Roberta Bartlett Roberta Bartlett 0.00
3rd 245 Benmasters Wild Knight Elizabeth Fink Elizabeth Fink 0.00
4th 236 Briarlane Vantage Emily Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00
5th 246 Maxim Gadabout Paula Newcomb Paula Newcomb 0.00
6th 323 Lies From Santa Fe Renee Yaroch Melinda Hyde 0.00

Class:  10 - Hackney Harness Pony Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 264 Dun-Haven Victory Spirit Caren Earehart Caren Earehart 0.00
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Class:  11 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure, Limit Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 311 My Sweet E-motion 134708 Michaela Kratofil Michaela Kratofil 0.00
2nd 270 I'm the Playmaker 113197 Allison Kranz Allison Kranz 0.00
3rd 463 Paddyngton's Twilight 147395 Paddy Bates 97666 Megan Szbelski 0.00
4th 461 Paddyngton's Special Effect123758 Holly Armstrong 100345 Madison Austin 127387 0.00
5th 464 Paddyngton's Flashpoint 123761 Paddy Bates 97666 Gabby Hayes 0.00

Class:  12 - COTB Western Pleasure, Open Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 322 Ben-A-Commotion Greta Keranen Greta Keranen 0.00
2nd 477 Papas 116445 Julie Harrison Julie Harrison 0.00
3rd 469 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati Jennifer Gulati 0.00
4th 319 Good Graycious Ritz 147533M Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 Jake Reed 0.00
5th 236 Briarlane Vantage Emily Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00
6th 245 Benmasters Wild Knight Elizabeth Fink Elizabeth Fink 0.00
7th 246 Maxim Gadabout Paula Newcomb Paula Newcomb 0.00

Class:  13 - ASB Show Pleasure Driving Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 396 Stonecroft Joyful 142976 Charles Angove Charles Angove 0.00
2nd 336 I'm Look'n Too 124840 Tom Sworm Al Devore 0.00

Class:  14 - ASB 3-Gaited Park Pleasure, Limit/Jr. Horse Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 465 Paddynton's Talk about Me125803G Paddy Bates 97666 Holly Armstrong 100345 0.00
2nd 454 Northern Blue Lights 122689 Faydelle Schott Justin McManus 0.00
3rd 338 The Bess Design 124432 Julie Edgar 104040 Tom Sworm 0.00
4th 350 Delayed Reaction 150625M Meadowland Farm Alexis Fenger 0.00
5th 459 With Finesse 141662 Alexis Pridgen Alexis Pridgen 0.00

Class:  15 - Morgan English Pleasure Open Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 279 On the Verge Christine Monteith Ashley Cook-Fletcher 0.00
2nd 284 Merriehill Times Square Arria Sicard Arria Sicard 0.00
3rd 266 Sugarlane Inspiration David Earehart Tiffani Cunningham 0.00
4th 324 JP's Livin' On The Edge GCH Laurie Moses Laurie Moses 0.00
5th 249 Dreamaker Cochise* Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen 0.00
6th 283 Think Again Laurie Wiederhold Laurie Wiederhold 0.00

Class:  16 - ASB Five-Gaited Limit/Jr. Horse Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 339 Mrs. Katie Mae 149722 Matt Shiflet Applied Steve Demjen 0.00

Class:  17 - ASB Fine Harness Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  18 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure, Open Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 242 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears 58649 Donna Spears 58649 0.00
2nd 349 Inside Scoop 139934M Courtney Stefanik 129146 Madison Austin 127387 0.00
3rd 257 Ridgewood's the Man from York123423 Anise Silvernail 129271 Erin Tribble 123811 0.00
4th 320 The New York King Pin 120847 Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 Jake Reed 0.00
5th 258 Society's Fancy Britches 113120 Anise Silvernail 129271 Anise Silvernail 129271 0.00
6th 321 Giovanni Ritz 116552 Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 0.00

Class:  19 - Hackney Pony Open Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 263 O-Truly Brenda Cole Brenda Cole 0.00
2nd 341 Nobu Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes 0.00
3rd 241 Junior's First Vern Houston Vern Houston 0.00

Class:  20 - Morgan Western Pleasure Adult Amateur Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 247 Lookaway Empyreal Light Roberta Bartlett Roberta Bartlett 0.00
2nd 245 Benmasters Wild Knight Elizabeth Fink Elizabeth Fink 0.00
3rd 236 Briarlane Vantage Emily Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00
4th 246 Maxim Gadabout Paula Newcomb Paula Newcomb 0.00

Class:  21 - ASB Western Show Pleasure Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 482 Midnight Troubadour 114709G Donna Spears 58649 Donna Spears 58649 0.00
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Class:  22 - Roadster Pony To Bike Open Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 265 Regal's Parader LF Caren Earehart Caren Earehart 0.00
2nd 457 Heartlands Ever After Jennifer Cunningham Michael Cunningham 0.00

Class:  23 - UPHA Challenge Cup, Saddle Seat Equitation, 17 & under Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 253 The Ballroom Blitz 135322 Jodi Higdon Carmen Gonzalez 0.00
2nd 310 Memories' Jazz Queen 143751M Camryn Mallery 119397 Camryn Mallery 119397 0.00

Class:  24 - ASB 3-Gaited Park Pleasure, Open Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 462 Paddyngton's Ultra Suede 121991 Paddy Bates 97666 Holly Armstrong 100345 0.00
2nd 288 Thunder Crackin' 121175 Lauren Greenwald 123554 Lauren Greenwald 123554 0.00
3rd 459 With Finesse 141662 Alexis Pridgen Alexis Pridgen 0.00

Class:  25 - ASB Western Country Pleasure Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 469 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati Jennifer Gulati 0.00
2nd 319 Good Graycious Ritz 147533M Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 Jake Reed 0.00
3rd 252 Turner Bay 111825 Pamela Flory 103363 Pamela Flory 103363 0.00
4th 477 Papas 116445 Julie Harrison Julie Harrison 0.00

Class:  26 - ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 395 Wish Me Radiant 119959G Camryn Silverton Camryn Silverton 0.00
2nd 298 Callaway's Its my Turn Now121101 Gianna DeSimone 119568 Gianna DeSimone 119568 0.00
3rd 467 Apocalyptic 125290 Denise Siess Kristen Siess 0.00
4th 460 Meritage Into the Dream 143051 Erin Tribble 123811 Erin Tribble 123811 0.00

Class:  27 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure, Jr. Exhibitor Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 458 Brave Spirit 122107 Cheyenne Savoy Cheyenne Savoy 0.00
2nd 476 Supremacy's Northern Girl 148362 Andrea Wendt Brittany Wendt 0.00
3rd 483 Paddngtons Burning Desire139199M Olivia Byrd Olivia Byrd 0.00
4th 257 Ridgewood's the Man from York123423 Anise Silvernail 129271 Lillian Richards 0.00

Class:  28 - Hackney or Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 342 Reedan's Liberace Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes 0.00
2nd 240 All Star Vern Houston Vern Houston 0.00
3rd 286 Crystal Creek's New Generation SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 0.00

Class:  29 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure 17 & under Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 327 Indian Creek Quantico Jeannie Newton Mackenzie Newton 0.00
2nd 472 Ultra's Above The Law* Paddy Bates 97666 Kailyn McGuire 0.00
3rd 277 Startrends Mystic Vision Scott Thomas Melanie Thomas 0.00

Class:  30 - Open Saddle Seat Equitation, Adult Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 244 Politically Correct Taryn Carter Taryn Carter 0.00

Class:  31 - ASB Three-Gaited  Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 282 Undulata's Simbara 123362G Hagerman Farms LLC Jocelyn Hagerman 117852 0.00

Class:  32 - COTB Hunter Pleasure, Open Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 321 Giovanni Ritz 116552 Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 Jake Reed 0.00
2nd 258 Society's Fancy Britches 113120 Anise Silvernail 129271 Anise Silvernail 129271 0.00
3rd 320 The New York King Pin 120847 Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 0.00
4th 236 Briarlane Vantage Emily Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00
5th 333 Mikasa 143612 Elizabeth Edgar Elizabeth Edgar 0.00
6th 458 Brave Spirit 122107 Cheyenne Savoy Cheyenne Savoy 0.00

257 Ridgewood's the Man from York123423 Anise Silvernail 129271 Lillian Richards 0.00

Class:  33 - Option 2 Morgan Park Harness Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 325 HVK Lord of the Bluegrass Laurie Moses Laurie Moses 0.00
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Class:  34 - ASB Three Gaited Park Full Mane&Tail Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 287 Gaitway's New York Debutante147133 Lauren Greenwald 123554 Lauren Greenwald 123554 0.00

Class:  35 - Morgan English Pleasure 17 & under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  36 - ASB Five-Gaited Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 281 Noble Charm 123126G Hagerman Farms LLC Jocelyn Hagerman 117852 0.00
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ASHAM Charity Fall Horse Show
MSU Pavilion, East Lansing, MI

October 6 - 8, 2016

A S H A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2016 Oct 07 08:34 PM

Judge: A.J. Bruwer

Class:  37 - Saddle & Bridle's ASB Working Western Pleasure Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 242 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears 58649 Donna Spears 58649 0.00

Class:  38 - Open Trail Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 251 Broadway Brass Chimes Donna Mc Gill Donna Mc Gill 0.00

Class:  39 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure, Novice Rider Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 473 Corner Stone 114873 Robert Vansickle Pat Vansickle 0.00
2nd 455 Mountain Views Buttercup137366M Paddy Bates 97666 Alissa Trinkley 0.00
3rd 461 Paddyngton's Special Effect123758 Holly Armstrong 100345 Madison Austin 127387 0.00
4th 291 Tournament of Roses 143997 Meadowland Farm Isabelle Sheroski 0.00
5th 464 Paddyngton's Flashpoint 123761 Paddy Bates 97666 Gabby Hayes 0.00
6th 463 Paddyngton's Twilight 147395 Paddy Bates 97666 Megan Szbelski 0.00

Class:  40 - COTB Pleasure Driving Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 259 Willowick Maria La Bella Margaret Keeler David Earehart 0.00

Class:  41 - ASB Three Gaited Park Full Mane&Tail, Limit/Jr. Horse Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 267 Landmark's Sucess Story 126766 Landmark Farm Jonelle Chovanec 0.00
2nd 275 Box of Chocolates 144363 Darlene Cook Ashley Cook-Fletcher 0.00

Class:  42 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Adult Amateur Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 250 Dreamaker Prince Charming Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen 0.00
2nd 278 Northline Enterprise Ashley Reeson Ashley Reeson 0.00
3rd 251 Broadway Brass Chimes Donna Mc Gill Donna Mc Gill 0.00
4th 323 Lies From Santa Fe Renee Yaroch Renee Yaroch 0.00
5th 236 Briarlane Vantage Emily Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00

Class:  43 - ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 268 CH It's Good Karma 110350G Audra Brizgys Audra Brizgys 0.00

Class:  44 - COTB English Pleasure Saddle Seat, Adult Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 297 Royal Crest's Stone Idol 143173 Charlotte Elwert 80623 Charlotte Elwert 80623 0.00
2nd 295 Catalino 113246S SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 0.00
3rd 244 Politically Correct Taryn Carter Taryn Carter 0.00

Class:  45 - ASB 3-Gaited Park Pleasure, Amateur Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 337 Timely Caper 112568 Tiffany Kelley 104677 Tiffany Kelley 104677 0.00
2nd 271 Guy on the Prowl 124370 Stephanie Johnson Stephanie Johnson 0.00
3rd 326 Callaway's Blue Ginger 112926 Nancy Merlo 122010 Nancy Merlo 122010 0.00
4th 300 Gingerbread Baby 143745 Norine Smith Norine Smith 0.00
5th 344 New York Flash 121737 Kelley Norris Kelley Norris 0.00
6th 459 With Finesse 141662 Alexis Pridgen Alexis Pridgen 0.00

Class:  46 - COTB ATS Hunter Pleasure Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 321 Giovanni Ritz 116552 Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 Jake Reed 0.00
2nd 349 Inside Scoop 139934M Courtney Stefanik 129146 Courtney Stefanik 129146 0.00
3rd 258 Society's Fancy Britches 113120 Anise Silvernail 129271 Anise Silvernail 129271 0.00
4th 320 The New York King Pin 120847 Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 0.00

1



Class:  47 - Hackney or Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 342 Reedan's Liberace Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes 0.00
2nd 286 Crystal Creek's New Generation SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 0.00

Class:  48 - Option 3 Classic Pleasure Saddle Open Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 284 Merriehill Times Square Arria Sicard Arria Sicard 0.00
2nd 283 Think Again Laurie Wiederhold Laurie Wiederhold 0.00
3rd 471 NSS Cantango Michael Speer Miranda Speer 0.00
4th 236 Briarlane Vantage Emily Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00

Class:  49 - Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 260 Heartland Heart of Blue Ellen Schulmeister Ellen Schulmeister 0.00

Class:  50 - Open Hunt Seat Equitation 14-17 Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 458 Cheyenne Savoy Brave Spirit 122107 Cheyenne Savoy 0.00
2nd 277 Melanie Thomas Startrends Mystic Vision Scott Thomas 0.00
3rd 472 Kailyn McGuire Ultra's Above The Law* Paddy Bates 97666 0.00

258 Lillian Richards Society's Fancy Britches 113120 Anise Silvernail 129271 0.00

Class:  51 - ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 396 Stonecroft Joyful 142976 Charles Angove Charles Angove 0.00
2nd 336 I'm Look'n Too 124840 Tom Sworm Al Devore 0.00

Class:  52 - Roadster Pony To Bike Amateur Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 348 Heartland's Said and Done Elizabeth Scoggin Elizabeth Scoggin 0.00
2nd 457 Heartlands Ever After Jennifer Cunningham Michael Cunningham 0.00
3rd 262 Heartland Feel the Thunder Sarah Jenkins Sarah Jenkins 0.00

Class:  53 - Morgan English Pleasure Adult Amateur         ` Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 485 Con-tinued Success Connie Votava Grant Slomkowski 0.00
2nd 249 Dreamaker Cochise* Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen 0.00

266 Sugarlane Inspiration David Earehart Tiffani Cunningham 0.00

Class:  54 - COTB Hunter Pleas Championship Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 321 Giovanni Ritz 116552 Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 Jake Reed 0.00
2nd 258 Society's Fancy Britches 113120 Anise Silvernail 129271 Anise Silvernail 129271 0.00
3rd 333 Mikasa 143612 Elizabeth Edgar Elizabeth Edgar 0.00
4th 320 The New York King Pin 120847 Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 0.00
5th 236 Briarlane Vantage Emily Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00
6th 257 Ridgewood's the Man from York123423 Anise Silvernail 129271 Lillian Richards 0.00

Class:  55 - Open Walk-Trot-Jog Equitation 11 Yrs & Under Entries:  5
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 468 Alexa Finley All New Sensation 136962 Stacey Finley 0.00
2nd 330 Ella Sworm Sunset Starlet 146170 Tom Sworm 0.00
3rd 472 Lauren Bradley Ultra's Above The Law* Paddy Bates 97666 0.00
4th 474 Maddi Montpas Sierra Pamela Specht 0.00
5th 466 Kenzie Ayotte Dixen Rebel 110285 Holly Armstrong 100345 0.00

Class:  56 - ASB English Country Pleasure, Adult Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 290 CH Out Go the Lights 111008 Meadowland Farm Sharon Sheroski 0.00
2nd 243 Sable Mink 145330 Erin Zissler 136951 Erin Zissler 136951 0.00
3rd 346 Tinsel Dana Baer Dana Baer 0.00
4th 309 Photo in the Park 145970 Jenna Chaaban 126271 Nicole Chaaban 0.00
5th 397 CH Talkin' To You 112040G Rhyann Saddlebreds LLC Bev Beebe 0.00
6th 294 Coventry's Too Fast Too Furious116532 SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 0.00

Class:  57 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure AOTS Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 251 Broadway Brass Chimes Donna Mc Gill Donna Mc Gill 0.00
2nd 236 Briarlane Vantage Emily Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00
3rd 250 Dreamaker Prince Charming Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen 0.00
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Class:  57.1 - Morgan English Pleasure AOTS Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 249 Dreamaker Cochise* Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen 0.00
2nd 236 Briarlane Vantage Emily Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00

Class:  58 - Open Western Seat Equitation 17 & under Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  59 - Hackney Harness Pony Amateur Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  60 - COTB Walk & Trot/Jog Pleasure, Any Seat, 11 & under Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 475 Callaway's Time to Dance 123865 Lindsey Montpas Maddi Montpas 0.00
2nd 472 Ultra's Above The Law* Paddy Bates 97666 Lauren Bradley 0.00
3rd 466 Dixen Rebel 110285 Holly Armstrong 100345 Kenzie Ayotte 0.00
4th 330 Sunset Starlet 146170 Tom Sworm Ella Sworm 0.00
5th 266 Sugarlane Inspiration David Earehart Charlotte Earehart 0.00

296 Valentino's Touch 117341G Kamryn Smith Kamryn Smith 0.00

Class:  61 - Roadster Pony to Bike AHHS Youth Medallion Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  62 - Open Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  63 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure, Adult Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 293 Mystic Starlight 140023 SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 0.00
2nd 398 Cadillac Vizon 115369 Louis Novak Charles Angove 0.00
3rd 270 I'm the Playmaker 113197 Allison Kranz Allison Kranz 0.00
4th 340 CH Caramac's Norma Rae 125833 Stacey Bare Stacey Bare 0.00

311 My Sweet E-motion 134708 Michaela Kratofil Michaela Kratofil 0.00
482 Midnight Troubadour 114709G Donna Spears 58649 Donna Spears 58649 0.00

Class:  64 - COTB ATS Western Pleasure Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 319 Good Graycious Ritz 147533M Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 Jake Reed 0.00
2nd 245 Benmasters Wild Knight Elizabeth Fink Elizabeth Fink 0.00
3rd 480 Farrah SF Wendy Zehnder Bayley Trinklein 0.00

481 Poco City Cowgirl Wendy Zehnder Dan Carr 0.00

Class:  65 - COTB English Pleasure Saddle Seat, Jr. Exhibitor,17 & under Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 335 Step It up a Notch 121162 Gayle Biederman 128445 Lexie Biederman 0.00
2nd 471 NSS Cantango Michael Speer Miranda Speer 0.00
3rd 291 Tournament of Roses 143997 Meadowland Farm Isabelle Sheroski 0.00
4th 470 Absolutely Darling Danika 150040 Kim Makimaa Lacy Makimaa 0.00

Class:  66 - ASB Parade Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 456 Jackson Park 117990 Jennifer Cunningham Jennifer Cunningham 0.00
2nd 462 Paddyngton's Ultra Suede 121991 Paddy Bates 97666 Holly Armstrong 100345 0.00
3rd 455 Mountain Views Buttercup137366M Paddy Bates 97666 Alissa Trinkley 0.00

Class:  67 - UPHA Challenge Cup, Saddle Seat Eq W/T 10 & Under Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 296 Valentino's Touch 117341G Kamryn Smith Kamryn Smith 0.00

Class:  68 - ASB English Country Pleasure, Jr Exhibitor Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 238 Seattle Slam 111987 Madison Daniels Madison Daniels 0.00
2nd 470 Absolutely Darling Danika 150040 Kim Makimaa Lacy Makimaa 0.00
3rd 292 Royal Crest's Pebble Beach130015 Sharon Warner Chloe Warner 0.00

Class:  69 - Open Saddle Seat Equitation 14-17 Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 310 Camryn Mallery 119397 Memories' Jazz Queen 143751M Camryn Mallery 119397 0.00
2nd 239 Jenna Daniels I'm Fancy too 115641 Gloria Nighswander 0.00
3rd 238 Madison Daniels Seattle Slam 111987 Madison Daniels 0.00
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Class:  70 - Saddle & Bridle's Hunter Seat Classic Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 349 Inside Scoop 139934M Courtney Stefanik 129146 Courtney Stefanik 129146 0.00
2nd 458 Brave Spirit 122107 Cheyenne Savoy Cheyenne Savoy 0.00
3rd 483 Paddngtons Burning Desire139199M Olivia Byrd Olivia Byrd 0.00
4th 258 Society's Fancy Britches 113120 Anise Silvernail 129271 Anise Silvernail 129271 0.00
5th 242 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears 58649 Donna Spears 58649 0.00
6th 257 Ridgewood's the Man from York123423 Anise Silvernail 129271 Lillian Richards 0.00

Class:  71 - ASB Three Gaited Park Full Mane&Tail Amateur Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 307 Two Punch 121339 Ashley Smith Ashley Smith 0.00
2nd 272 Walterway's Tailor Made 114685 Dr. Richard. Gallagher Dr. Richard. Gallagher 0.00
3rd 347 Doubletrees Scarlet Design134983 Diana Pistora Diana Pistora 0.00
4th 237 Demon Blizzard 120302 Sara Ressler 102781 Kathryn Ressler 0.00

Class:  72 - Open Saddle Seat Equitation 13 & under Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 253 Carmen Gonzalez The Ballroom Blitz 135322 Jodi Higdon 0.00
2nd 276 Aine McNeill Hedwick 120576 Susan Battaglia 0.00

Class:  73 - Classic Pleasure Saddle Champion Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 283 Think Again Laurie Wiederhold Laurie Wiederhold 0.00
2nd 284 Merriehill Times Square Arria Sicard Jimmy Sicard 0.00
3rd 471 NSS Cantango Michael Speer Miranda Speer 0.00
4th 236 Briarlane Vantage Emily Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00

Class:  74 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure, Jr Exhibitor Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 308 Perfecta's Perimo 122612 Nicole Chaaban Jenna Chaaban 126271 0.00
2nd 289 Let It Ride 146243 Meadowland Farm Madeline Sheroski 0.00
3rd 261 MBA's She Dances on Aire144504 Mary Birks Mary Birks 0.00
4th 239 I'm Fancy too 115641 Gloria Nighswander Jenna Daniels 0.00
5th 463 Paddyngton's Twilight 147395 Paddy Bates 97666 Megan Szbelski 0.00
6th 328 Treasure Isle 120834 Mallory Lawrence 182327 Mallory Lawrence 182327 0.00

Class:  75 - Hackney Pony Amateur Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  75.1 - Option: Roadster Pony To Bike Limit Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 494 Patches Damian Hyde Maria DeCapite 0.00

Class:  76 - ASB Three-Gaited Jr Exhibitor Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 276 Hedwick 120576 Susan Battaglia Aine McNeill 0.00

Class:  77 - ASB Fine Harness Amateur Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 343 I Declare 122937 Mary Strang Mary Strang 0.00
2nd 274 Platinum's Moon Over Pluto117617 Dr. Richard. Gallagher Dr. Richard. Gallagher 0.00

Class:  78 - S & B Shatner Western Pleasure Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 477 Papas 116445 Julie Harrison Julie Harrison 0.00
2nd 242 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears 58649 Donna Spears 58649 0.00
3rd 483 Paddngtons Burning Desire139199M Olivia Byrd Olivia Byrd 0.00
4th 252 Turner Bay 111825 Pamela Flory 103363 Pamela Flory 103363 0.00

Class:  79 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure, Jr Exhibitor Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 483 Paddngtons Burning Desire139199M Olivia Byrd Olivia Byrd 0.00
2nd 458 Brave Spirit 122107 Cheyenne Savoy Cheyenne Savoy 0.00
3rd 476 Supremacy's Northern Girl 148362 Andrea Wendt Brittany Wendt 0.00

Class:  80 - ASB Five-Gaited Jr Exhibitor Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  81 - Morgan Park Saddle Amateur/Jr Exhibitor Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money
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Class:  82 - COTB Western Pleasure Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 322 Ben-A-Commotion Greta Keranen Greta Keranen 0.00
2nd 469 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati Jennifer Gulati 0.00
3rd 480 Farrah SF Wendy Zehnder Bayley Trinklein 0.00
4th 481 Poco City Cowgirl Wendy Zehnder Dan Carr 0.00

Class:  83 - ASB Three-Gaited  Amateur Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 273 Simbara's Bountiful 113298 Dr. Richard. Gallagher Dr. Richard. Gallagher 0.00
2nd 299 Cary's Blue Moon MBA 123816S Barb Pionk Barb Pionk 0.00
3rd 345 Maxed Out 136321 Dana Baer Dana Baer 0.00
4th 334 Worthy's Pure Love 139298M Nancy Merlo 122010 Christina Doolittle 0.00

Class:  84 - Morgan Western Pleasure 17 & under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  85 - ASB Five-Gaited Amateur Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 280 Callaway's New Day 107026S Hagerman Farms LLC Sharon Walker 0.00
2nd 269 Stony Mountain High 116590 Lauren Brizgys Lauren Brizgys 0.00
3rd 332 Mien Lalique 144658 Julie Edgar 104040 Elizabeth Edgar 0.00
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ASHAM Charity Fall Horse Show
MSU Pavilion, East Lansing, MI

October 6 - 8, 2016

A S H A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2016 Oct 08 10:04 PM

Judge: A.J. Bruwer

Class:  86 - Academy Horsemanship WTC, 18 & over Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 479 Jennifer Harris Spirited Edition 133209 Wendy Zehnder 0.00

Class:  87 - Academy Horsemanship WTC, 14-17 Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 497 Kenadee Cox In Due Time 101414 Sena Bowling 104832 0.00
2nd 478 Leslie McMartin Platinum Eddition Wendy Zehnder 0.00

Class:  88 - Academy Horsemanship WTC, 13 & under Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 315 Cheyanne Mills CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00

Class:  89 - Academy Performance WTC, 18 & over Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 479 Spirited Edition 133209 Wendy Zehnder Jennifer Harris 0.00

Class:  90 - Academy Performance WTC, 14-17 Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 478 Platinum Eddition Wendy Zehnder Leslie McMartin 0.00
2nd 497 In Due Time 101414 Sena Bowling 104832 Kenadee Cox 0.00

Class:  91 - Academy Performance WTC, 13 & under Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 315 CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables Cheyanne Mills 0.00

Class:  92 - Academy Performance Walk Trot Leadline, 8 & under Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 318 CF Chief Mood swings 125920 Aimee Labrie 107731 Eva McDonald 0.00

Class:  93.1 - Academy Horsemanship WT 10 & under, Split 1 Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 314 CF Chief Mood swings 125920 Aimee Labrie 107731 Avery Osborn 0.00
2nd 316 In Due Time 101414 Sena Bowling 104832 Rachel Hilts 0.00

Class:  93.2 - Academy Horsemanship WT 10 & under, Split 2 Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 317 CF Chief Mood swings 125920 Aimee Labrie 107731 Kylee Gibby 0.00

Class:  94 - Academy Horsemanship WT, 11-13 Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 495 Sunset Starlet 146170 Tom Sworm 31303 emma Rockwell 0.00

Class:  95 - Academy Horsemanship WT, 14-17 Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 312 In Due Time 101414 Sena Bowling 104832 Grace Gustafson 0.00
2nd 313 CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables Aiden Silverton 0.00

Class:  96 - Academy Horsemanship WT, 18 & over Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 484 Playmor's Black Diamond Ellen Rees Susan Hewitt 0.00

Class:  97 - Academy Performance WT, 8 & under Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 316 In Due Time 101414 Sena Bowling 104832 Rachel Hilts 0.00
2nd 317 CF Chief Mood swings 125920 Aimee Labrie 107731 Kylee Gibby 0.00

Class:  98 - Academy Performance WT, 9-10 Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 314 CF Chief Mood swings 125920 Aimee Labrie 107731 Avery Osborn 0.00
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Class:  99 - Academy Performance WT, 11-13 Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 495 Sunset Starlet 146170 Tom Sworm 31303 emma Rockwell 0.00

Class:  100 - Academy Performance WT, 14-17 Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 312 In Due Time 101414 Sena Bowling 104832 Grace Gustafson 0.00
2nd 313 CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables Aiden Silverton 0.00

Class:  101 - Academy Performance WT, 18 & over Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 484 Playmor's Black Diamond Ellen Rees Susan Hewitt 0.00

Class:  102 - Academy Pleasure Driving Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  103 - UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup, Lead Assisted Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  104 - Stick Horse Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  105 - UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup, W & T Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 312 Grace Gustafson In Due Time 101414 Sena Bowling 104832 0.00

Class:  106 - Leadline, 8 Yrs & under Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 475 Callaway's Time to Dance 123865 Lindsey Montpas Emily Montpas 0.00
2nd 242 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears 58649 Brendan Brant 0.00
3rd 236 Briarlane Vantage Emily Curtis Case Curtis 0.00
4th 489 Blue OATS Group Alex Wright 0.00
5th 491 Cody OATS Group Matthew Moshier 0.00

Class:  107 - Exceptional Rider, W/T/C, Any seat Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 493 George O.A.T.S. Danielle Arnold 0.00
2nd 492 Outlaw OATS Group Kellyann Hahn 0.00
3rd 488 Blue OATS Group Elizabeth Murphy 0.00
4th 490 Cody OATS Group Mike Stamper 0.00

Class:  108 - Open Fitting & Showing, 17 & under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  109 - Exceptional Rider, Western, W/J Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 486 Ernie O.A.T.S. Stephanie Hanzel 0.00
2nd 484 Playmor's Black Diamond Ellen Rees Susan Hewitt 0.00
3rd 487 Elf OATS Group Nicole Henry 0.00
4th 496 Cody OATS Group Bill Brown 0.00

Class:  110 - Walk-Trot Equitation 11 Yrs & Under Championship Entries:  6
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 296 Kamryn Smith Valentino's Touch 117341G Kamryn Smith 0.00
2nd 468 Alexa Finley All New Sensation 136962 Stacey Finley 0.00
3rd 330 Ella Sworm Sunset Starlet 146170 Tom Sworm 31303 0.00
4th 472 Lauren Bradley Ultra's Above The Law* Paddy Bates 97666 0.00
5th 466 Kenzie Ayotte Dixen Rebel 110285 Holly Armstrong 100345 0.00
6th 474 Maddi Montpas Sierra Pamela Specht 0.00

Class:  110.1 - Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Novice RiderChampionship Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 464 Paddyngton's Flashpoint 123761 Paddy Bates 97666 Gabby Hayes 0.00
2nd 473 Corner Stone 114873 Pat Vansickle Pat Vansickle 0.00
3rd 461 Paddyngton's Special Effect123758 Holly Armstrong 100345 Madison Austin 127387 0.00
4th 291 Tournament of Roses 143997 Meadowland Farm Isabelle Sheroski 0.00
5th 455 Mountain Views Buttercup137366M Paddy Bates 97666 Alissa Trinkley 0.00
6th 463 Paddyngton's Twilight 147395 Paddy Bates 97666 Megan Szbelski 0.00

Class:  111 - Open Western Equitation Championionship Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money
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Class:  112 - ASB Park Pleasure Amateur/Jr Exhibitor Championship Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 300 Gingerbread Baby 143745 Norine Smith Norine Smith 0.00
2nd 344 New York Flash 121737 Kelley Norris 36307 Kelley Norris 36307 0.00
3rd 337 Timely Caper 112568 Tiffany Kelley 104677 Tiffany Kelley 104677 0.00
4th 271 Guy on the Prowl 124370 Stephanie Johnson 129436 Stephanie Johnson 129436 0.00
5th 326 Callaway's Blue Ginger 112926 Nancy Merlo 122010 Nancy Merlo 122010 0.00
6th 459 With Finesse 141662 Alexis Pridgen Alexis Pridgen 0.00

Class:  113 - ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exhibitor Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 238 Seattle Slam 111987 Madison Daniels 123490 Madison Daniels 123490 0.00
2nd 470 Absolutely Darling Danika 150040 Kim Makimaa Lacy Makimaa 0.00
3rd 292 Royal Crest's Pebble Beach130015 Sharon Warner Chloe Warner 0.00

Class:  114 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 327 Indian Creek Quantico Jeannie Newton Mackenzie Newton 0.00
2nd 472 Ultra's Above The Law* Paddy Bates 97666 Kailyn McGuire 0.00
3rd 277 Startrends Mystic Vision Scott Thomas Melanie Thomas 0.00

Class:  115 - Hackney Harness Pony Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 264 Dun-Haven Victory Spirit Caren Earehart Caren Earehart 0.00

Class:  116 - ASB 3-Gaited Park Pleasure Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 288 Thunder Crackin' 121175 Lauren Greenwald 123554 Lauren Greenwald 123554 0.00
2nd 465 Paddynton's Talk about Me125803G Paddy Bates 97666 Holly Armstrong 100345 0.00
3rd 338 The Bess Design 124432 Julie Edgar 104040 Tom Sworm 31303 0.00
4th 454 Northern Blue Lights 122689 Faydelle Schott 36626 Justin McManus 0.00

Class:  117 - COTB Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  118 - Morgan Western Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor  Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  119 - COTB Walk & Trot/Jog Pleasure Championship Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 475 Callaway's Time to Dance 123865 Lindsey Montpas Maddi Montpas 0.00
2nd 330 Sunset Starlet 146170 Tom Sworm 31303 Ella Sworm 0.00
3rd 472 Ultra's Above The Law* Paddy Bates 97666 Lauren Bradley 0.00
4th 266 Sugarlane Inspiration David Earehart Charlotte Earehart 0.00
5th 466 Dixen Rebel 110285 Holly Armstrong 100345 Kenzie Ayotte 0.00

296 Valentino's Touch 117341G Kamryn Smith Kamryn Smith 0.00

Class:  120 - Open Hunt Seat Equitation Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 458 Cheyenne Savoy 129335 Brave Spirit 122107 Cheyenne Savoy 129335 0.00
2nd 472 Kailyn McGuire Ultra's Above The Law* Paddy Bates 97666 0.00
3rd 277 Melanie Thomas Startrends Mystic Vision Scott Thomas 0.00

Class:  121 - ASB Western Pleasure Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 469 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati 102663 Jennifer Gulati 102663 0.00
2nd 477 Papas 116445 Julie Harrison Julie Harrison 0.00
3rd 242 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears 58649 Donna Spears 58649 0.00
4th 252 Turner Bay 111825 Pamela Flory 103363 Pamela Flory 103363 0.00

Class:  122 - COTB English Pleasure Saddle Seat Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 297 Royal Crest's Stone Idol 143173 Charlotte Elwert 80623 Charlotte Elwert 80623 0.00
2nd 237 Demon Blizzard 120302 Sara Ressler 102781 Kathryn Ressler 0.00

Class:  123 - ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 298 Callaway's Its my Turn Now121101 Gianna DeSimone 119568 Gianna DeSimone 119568 0.00
2nd 467 Apocalyptic 125290 Denise Siess Kristen Siess 0.00
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Class:  124 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 322 Ben-A-Commotion Greta Keranen Greta Keranen 0.00
2nd 323 Lies From Santa Fe Renee Yaroch Renee Yaroch 0.00
3rd 250 Dreamaker Prince Charming Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen 0.00
4th 251 Broadway Brass Chimes Donna Mc Gill Donna Mc Gill 0.00
5th 278 Northline Enterprise Ashley Reeson Ashley Reeson 0.00

Class:  125 - COTB English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, Jr. Exh, Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 335 Step It up a Notch 121162 Gayle Biederman 128445 Lexie Biederman 0.00
2nd 471 NSS Cantango Michael Speer Miranda Speer 0.00
3rd 291 Tournament of Roses 143997 Meadowland Farm Isabelle Sheroski 0.00

Class:  126 - Best Dressed Pet Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 288 Thunder Crackin' 121175 Lauren Greenwald 123554 Lauren Greenwald 123554 0.00
2nd 474 Sierra Pamela Specht Maddi Montpas 0.00
3rd 293 Mystic Starlight 140023 SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 0.00
4th 253 The Ballroom Blitz 135322 Jodi Higdon Carmen Gonzalez 0.00
5th 287 Gaitway's New York Debutante147133 Lauren Greenwald 123554 Cassidy Dolby 107905 0.00
6th 280 Callaway's New Day 107026S Hagerman Farms LLC Sharon Walker 0.00

294 Coventry's Too Fast Too Furious116532 SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 0.00

Class:  127 - ASB Parade Horse Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 456 Jackson Park 117990 Jennifer Cunningham 120352 Jennifer Cunningham 120352 0.00
2nd 462 Paddyngton's Ultra Suede 121991 Paddy Bates 97666 Holly Armstrong 100345 0.00
3rd 455 Mountain Views Buttercup137366M Paddy Bates 97666 Alissa Trinkley 0.00

Class:  128 - ASB Fine Harness Jackpot Stake Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  129 - Hackney Pony Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 263 O-Truly Brenda Cole Brenda Cole 0.00
2nd 341 Nobu Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes 0.00

Class:  130 - ASB Three-Gaited Amateur/Jr Exhibitor Championship Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 299 Cary's Blue Moon MBA 123816S Barb Pionk 129236 Barb Pionk 129236 0.00
2nd 273 Simbara's Bountiful 113298 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856 0.00
3rd 334 Worthy's Pure Love 139298M Nancy Merlo 122010 Christina Doolittle 0.00
4th 345 Maxed Out 136321 Dana Baer 95935 Dana Baer 95935 0.00
5th 276 Hedwick 120576 Susan Battaglia 127087 Aine McNeill 0.00

Class:  131 - Morgan Western Pleasure Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 322 Ben-A-Commotion Greta Keranen Greta Keranen 0.00
2nd 323 Lies From Santa Fe Renee Yaroch Renee Yaroch 0.00
3rd 247 Lookaway Empyreal Light Roberta Bartlett Roberta Bartlett 0.00

Class:  132 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor Championship Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 308 Perfecta's Perimo 122612 Nicole Chaaban Jenna Chaaban 126271 0.00
2nd 239 I'm Fancy too 115641 Gloria Nighswander 41055 Jenna Daniels 0.00
3rd 289 Let It Ride 146243 Meadowland Farm Madeline Sheroski 0.00
4th 328 Treasure Isle 120834 Mallory Lawrence 182327 Mallory Lawrence 182327 0.00
5th 261 MBA's She Dances on Aire144504 Mary Birks Maddie Birks 182646 0.00

Class:  133 - Sadddle Seat Equitation, Adult Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 244 Politically Correct Taryn Carter Taryn Carter 0.00

Class:  134 - Roadster To Bike Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 348 Heartland's Said and Done Elizabeth Scoggin Elizabeth Scoggin 0.00
2nd 265 Regal's Parader LF Caren Earehart Caren Earehart 0.00
3rd 457 Heartlands Ever After Jennifer Cunningham 120352 Michael Cunningham 0.00
4th 262 Heartland Feel the Thunder Sarah Jenkins Sarah Jenkins 0.00
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Class:  135 - ASB Three-Gaited Park Horse Amateur/Jr. Ex Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 307 Two Punch 121339 Ashley Smith Ashley Smith 0.00
2nd 272 Walterway's Tailor Made 114685 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856 0.00

Class:  136 - ASB Fine Harness Amateur Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 343 I Declare 122937 Mary Strang 19286 Mary Strang 19286 0.00
2nd 274 Platinum's Moon Over Pluto117617 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856 Dr. Richard Gallagher 856 0.00

Class:  137 - Morgan Park Horse Under Saddle Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  138 - ASB Country Pleasure, Adult Championship Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 294 Coventry's Too Fast Too Furious116532 SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 0.00
2nd 397 CH Talkin' To You 112040G Rhyann Saddlebreds LLC Charles Angove 102789 0.00
3rd 331 Tesoro 119205 Bill Edgar 105688 Elizabeth Edgar 0.00
4th 243 Sable Mink 145330 Erin Zissler 136951 Erin Zissler 136951 0.00
5th 290 CH Out Go the Lights 111008 Meadowland Farm Sharon Sheroski 0.00
6th 309 Photo in the Park 145970 Jenna Chaaban 126271 Megan Chaaban 0.00

346 Tinsel 145646M Dana Baer 95935 Dana Baer 95935 0.00

Class:  139 - Open Saddle Seat Equitation Jr Exhibitor Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 310 Camryn Mallery 119397 Memories' Jazz Queen 143751M Camryn Mallery 119397 0.00
2nd 253 Carmen Gonzalez The Ballroom Blitz 135322 Jodi Higdon 0.00
3rd 239 Jenna Daniels I'm Fancy too 115641 Gloria Nighswander 41055 0.00

Class:  139.1 - Morgan Park Horse In Harness Champion Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 325 HVK Lord of the Bluegrass Laurie Moses Laurie Moses 0.00

Class:  140 - ASB Three-Gaited  Jackpot Stake Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 282 Undulata's Simbara 123362G Hagerman Farms LLC Jocelyn Hagerman 117852 0.00

Class:  141 - Morgan English Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  142 - ASB Three Gaited Park Full Mane & Tail Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 285 Callaway's Aperitif 146699M SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Lauren Greenwald 123554 0.00
2nd 347 Doubletrees Scarlet Design134983 Diana Pistora Diana Pistora 0.00

287 Gaitway's New York Debutante147133 Lauren Greenwald 123554 Cassidy Dolby 107905 0.00

Class:  143 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 242 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears 58649 Donna Spears 58649 0.00
2nd 349 Inside Scoop 139934M Courtney Stefanik 129146 Courtney Stefanik 129146 0.00
3rd 257 Ridgewood's the Man from York123423 Anise Silvernail 129271 Erin Tribble 123811 0.00
4th 258 Society's Fancy Britches 113120 Anise Silvernail 129271 Anise Silvernail 129271 0.00

Class:  144 - ASB Five-Gaited Amateur/Jr Exhibitor Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 280 Callaway's New Day 107026S Hagerman Farms LLC Sharon Walker 0.00
2nd 269 Stony Mountain High 116590 Lauren Brizgys Lauren Brizgys 0.00
3rd 332 Mien Lalique 144658 Julie Edgar 104040 Elizabeth Edgar 0.00

Class:  145 - Morgan English Pleasure Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 324 JP's Livin' On The Edge GCH Laurie Moses Laurie Moses 0.00
2nd 266 Sugarlane Inspiration David Earehart Tiffani Cunningham 0.00
3rd 485 Con-tinued Success Connie Votava Grant Slomkowski 0.00
4th 279 On the Verge Christine Monteith Ashley Cook-Fletcher 0.00

Class:  146 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Championship Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 293 Mystic Starlight 140023 SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD116354 Sherry Frankel 0.00
2nd 398 Cadillac Vizon 115369 Louis Novak 16135 Charles Angove 102789 0.00
3rd 270 I'm the Playmaker 113197 Allison Kranz 82699 Allison Kranz 82699 0.00
4th 340 CH Caramac's Norma Rae 125833 Stacey Bare 15091 Stacey Bare 15091 0.00
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5th 311 My Sweet E-motion 134708 Michaela Kratofil Michaela Kratofil 0.00

Class:  147 - ASB Five-Gaited Open Jackpot Stake Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 281 Noble Charm 123126G Hagerman Farms LLC Jocelyn Hagerman 117852 0.00
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